
Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 197 Johannsen, Leif SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M2097 1 1 8 : 1 5 
2 147 Mahrt-Thomsen, Jürgen ALG-VfL Bokel M5065 1 1 9 : 4 0 
3 173 Wellbrock, Nele AHS Nms W1600 1 1 9 : 4 2 
4 176 Wolst , Tobias LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf M1402 1 1 9 : 5 0 
5 159 Rohwer, Simon SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M1006 1 1 9 : 5 6 
6 184 Suhr, Rieka SC Rönnau 74 W2093 1 2 0 : 2 9 
7 162 Schreber, Janne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1402 1 2 0 : 3 7 
8 139 Haberkorn, Bjarne ALG-VfL Bokel M1205 1 2 0 : 3 9 
9 196 Unseld, Jörg ALG-VfL Bokel M4568 1 2 1 : 0 1 

10 153 Pahl, Sönke SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M2590 1 2 1 : 1 5 
11 174 Westmann, Nicola SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W3581 1 2 1 : 1 6 
12 190 Lehrke, Stefan M4074 1 2 1 : 1 7 
13 161 Schlüter, Martin SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M3086 1 2 1 : 3 6 
14 140 Haberkorn, Björn ALG-VfL Bokel M4571 2 2 2 : 1 0 
15 182 Greve, Erik M1898 1 2 2 : 3 3 
16 165 Schulze, Rolf Dannenberg Training M5558 1 2 2 : 5 0 
17 180 Lademacher, Ralf LG Neumünster M6551 1 2 2 : 5 2 
18 163 Schreber, Merle SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1600 2 2 2 : 5 9 
19 89 Behrens, Claus-Dieter M5558 2 2 3 : 1 1 
19 90 Behrens, Florian ALG-VfL Bokel M3086 2 2 3 : 1 1 
21 148 Matthias, Voß ALG-VfL Bokel M4076 2 2 3 : 1 3 
22 191 Thun, Peter SpVg Eidertal Molfsee M6056 1 2 3 : 2 5 
23 175 Wolst , Oliver LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf M1006 2 2 4 : 0 4 
24 137 Entz-von Zerssen, Jennifer SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W2592 1 2 4 : 2 8 
25 152 Olf, Hanna SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1600 3 2 4 : 4 4 
26 158 Rohwer, Luisa SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1204 1 2 4 : 5 7 
27 98 Damerow, Jonas VFR Neumünster M1006 3 2 5 : 0 0 
28 94 Clausen, Gerhard Dannenberg Training M5558 3 2 5 : 1 3 
29 141 Hacker, Holger Lübeck 876 M6550 2 2 5 : 2 2 
30 189 Petrat, Joachim Hypo Vereinsbank M5559 4 2 6 : 3 4 
31 178 Schräber, Finja SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1007 1 2 6 : 5 0 
32 166 Schütz , Carolin ALG-VfL Bokel W1600 4 2 7 : 0 7 
33 91 Benz, Nanina Dannenberg.Training W5562 1 2 7 : 2 6 
34 138 Greve, Beate Holzbunge W4570 1 2 7 : 4 0 
35 93 Borchers, Kurt SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M5063 2 2 8 : 0 5 
36 96 Clauß, Angelika LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf W6552 1 2 8 : 1 3 
37 99 Damerow, Leon SC Gutheil Neumünster M1204 2 2 8 : 1 9 
38 146 Lippold, Jerome Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M1204 3 2 8 : 2 4 
39 198 Lehr, Carsten Dannenberg Training M4570 3 2 9 : 2 1 
40 135 El Azzouni, Mohamed Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M1006 4 2 9 : 2 3 
41 168 Sohrweide, Kai Berend M4570 4 3 0 : 2 9 
42 134 Dreyer, Jorina Osterrönfeld W2590 2 3 0 : 3 1 
42 199 Schubel, Nicole Dannenberg Training W4073 1 3 0 : 3 1 
44 136 Entz-von Zerssen, Jan Markus Dannenberg Training M5066 3 3 0 : 4 7 
45 144 Jochimsen, Niklas ALG-VfL Bokel M1204 4 3 0 : 5 0 
46 169 Sump, Sigurd LG Neumünster M7540 1 3 0 : 5 5 
47 172 von Schamann, Cornelia Lübeck 1876 W6054 1 3 1 : 0 2 
48 88 Andresen, Birte TSV Flintbek W3579 2 3 1 : 2 1 
49 195 Andresen, Lars TSV Flintbek M4076 3 3 1 : 2 5 
50 97 Clauß, Timm SV Elsdorf M6549 3 3 1 : 2 6 
51 164 Schröder, Tobias Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M2097 2 3 2 : 4 2 
52 171 Torkler, Siegfried M7540 2 3 2 : 4 8 
53 170 Torkler, Gerhard LG Rendsburg-Büdelsdorf M8037 1 3 3 : 0 3 
54 86 Aagaard, Jette Emsige Emkendorfer Nachwuchs W0809 1 3 3 : 1 5 
55 181 Klein, Jarno VfL Bokel M1007 5 3 3 : 1 6 
56 85 Aagaard, Jana Emsige Emkendorfer Nachwuchs W1006 2 3 3 : 3 2 
56 87 Aagaard, Michael Emsige Emkendorfer Eichhörnch M4075 4 3 3 : 3 2 
58 177 Wolst, Daniela Kiel Baltic Hurricanes Ladies W4076 2 3 8 : 5 1 
59 157 Richter, Miar Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M1205 5 4 2 : 2 1 
60 167 Sellwig , Jannek Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M1006 6 4 6 : 0 8 
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Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 156 Reinecke, Liam Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M0808 1 4 8 : 1 9 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 197 Johannsen, Leif SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M2097 1 1 8 : 1 5 
2 147 Mahrt-Thomsen, Jürgen ALG-VfL Bokel M5065 1 1 9 : 4 0 
3 176 Wolst , Tobias LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf M1402 1 1 9 : 5 0 
4 159 Rohwer, Simon SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M1006 1 1 9 : 5 6 
5 139 Haberkorn, Bjarne ALG-VfL Bokel M1205 1 2 0 : 3 9 
6 196 Unseld, Jörg ALG-VfL Bokel M4568 1 2 1 : 0 1 
7 153 Pahl, Sönke SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M2590 1 2 1 : 1 5 
8 190 Lehrke, Stefan M4074 1 2 1 : 1 7 
9 161 Schlüter, Martin SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M3086 1 2 1 : 3 6 

10 140 Haberkorn, Björn ALG-VfL Bokel M4571 2 2 2 : 1 0 
11 182 Greve, Erik M1898 1 2 2 : 3 3 
12 165 Schulze, Rolf Dannenberg Training M5558 1 2 2 : 5 0 
13 180 Lademacher, Ralf LG Neumünster M6551 1 2 2 : 5 2 
14 89 Behrens, Claus-Dieter M5558 2 2 3 : 1 1 
14 90 Behrens, Florian ALG-VfL Bokel M3086 2 2 3 : 1 1 
16 148 Matthias, Voß ALG-VfL Bokel M4076 2 2 3 : 1 3 
17 191 Thun, Peter SpVg Eidertal Molfsee M6056 1 2 3 : 2 5 
18 175 Wolst , Oliver LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf M1006 2 2 4 : 0 4 
19 98 Damerow, Jonas VFR Neumünster M1006 3 2 5 : 0 0 
20 94 Clausen, Gerhard Dannenberg Training M5558 3 2 5 : 1 3 
21 141 Hacker, Holger Lübeck 876 M6550 2 2 5 : 2 2 
22 189 Petrat, Joachim Hypo Vereinsbank M5559 4 2 6 : 3 4 
23 93 Borchers, Kurt SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M5063 2 2 8 : 0 5 
24 99 Damerow, Leon SC Gutheil Neumünster M1204 2 2 8 : 1 9 
25 146 Lippold, Jerome Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M1204 3 2 8 : 2 4 
26 198 Lehr, Carsten Dannenberg Training M4570 3 2 9 : 2 1 
27 135 El Azzouni, Mohamed Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M1006 4 2 9 : 2 3 
28 168 Sohrweide, Kai Berend M4570 4 3 0 : 2 9 
29 136 Entz-von Zerssen, Jan Markus Dannenberg Training M5066 3 3 0 : 4 7 
30 144 Jochimsen, Niklas ALG-VfL Bokel M1204 4 3 0 : 5 0 
31 169 Sump, Sigurd LG Neumünster M7540 1 3 0 : 5 5 
32 195 Andresen, Lars TSV Flintbek M4076 3 3 1 : 2 5 
33 97 Clauß, Timm SV Elsdorf M6549 3 3 1 : 2 6 
34 164 Schröder, Tobias Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M2097 2 3 2 : 4 2 
35 171 Torkler, Siegfried M7540 2 3 2 : 4 8 
36 170 Torkler, Gerhard LG Rendsburg-Büdelsdorf M8037 1 3 3 : 0 3 
37 181 Klein, Jarno VfL Bokel M1007 5 3 3 : 1 6 
38 87 Aagaard, Michael Emsige Emkendorfer Eichhörnch M4075 4 3 3 : 3 2 
39 157 Richter, Miar Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M1205 5 4 2 : 2 1 
40 167 Sellwig , Jannek Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M1006 6 4 6 : 0 8 
41 156 Reinecke, Liam Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M0808 1 4 8 : 1 9 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 173 Wellbrock, Nele AHS Nms W1600 1 1 9 : 4 2 
2 184 Suhr, Rieka SC Rönnau 74 W2093 1 2 0 : 2 9 
3 162 Schreber, Janne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1402 1 2 0 : 3 7 
4 174 Westmann, Nicola SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W3581 1 2 1 : 1 6 
5 163 Schreber, Merle SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1600 2 2 2 : 5 9 
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Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 137 Entz-von Zerssen, Jennifer SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W2592 1 2 4 : 2 8 
7 152 Olf, Hanna SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1600 3 2 4 : 4 4 
8 158 Rohwer, Luisa SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1204 1 2 4 : 5 7 
9 178 Schräber, Finja SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1007 1 2 6 : 5 0 

10 166 Schütz , Carolin ALG-VfL Bokel W1600 4 2 7 : 0 7 
11 91 Benz, Nanina Dannenberg.Training W5562 1 2 7 : 2 6 
12 138 Greve, Beate Holzbunge W4570 1 2 7 : 4 0 
13 96 Clauß, Angelika LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf W6552 1 2 8 : 1 3 
14 134 Dreyer, Jorina Osterrönfeld W2590 2 3 0 : 3 1 
14 199 Schubel, Nicole Dannenberg Training W4073 1 3 0 : 3 1 
16 172 von Schamann, Cornelia Lübeck 1876 W6054 1 3 1 : 0 2 
17 88 Andresen, Birte TSV Flintbek W3579 2 3 1 : 2 1 
18 86 Aagaard, Jette Emsige Emkendorfer Nachwuchs W0809 1 3 3 : 1 5 
19 85 Aagaard, Jana Emsige Emkendorfer Nachwuchs W1006 2 3 3 : 3 2 
20 177 Wolst, Daniela Kiel Baltic Hurricanes Ladies W4076 2 3 8 : 5 1 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 08-09
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 156 Reinecke, Liam Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M0808 1 4 8 : 1 9 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 08-09
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 86 Aagaard, Jette Emsige Emkendorfer Nachwuchs W0809 1 3 3 : 1 5 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 159 Rohwer, Simon SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M1006 1 1 9 : 5 6 
2 175 Wolst , Oliver LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf M1006 2 2 4 : 0 4 
3 98 Damerow, Jonas VFR Neumünster M1006 3 2 5 : 0 0 
4 135 El Azzouni, Mohamed Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M1006 4 2 9 : 2 3 
5 181 Klein, Jarno VfL Bokel M1007 5 3 3 : 1 6 
6 167 Sellwig , Jannek Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M1006 6 4 6 : 0 8 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 178 Schräber, Finja SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1007 1 2 6 : 5 0 
2 85 Aagaard, Jana Emsige Emkendorfer Nachwuchs W1006 2 3 3 : 3 2 
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Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 139 Haberkorn, Bjarne ALG-VfL Bokel M1205 1 2 0 : 3 9 
2 99 Damerow, Leon SC Gutheil Neumünster M1204 2 2 8 : 1 9 
3 146 Lippold, Jerome Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M1204 3 2 8 : 2 4 
4 144 Jochimsen, Niklas ALG-VfL Bokel M1204 4 3 0 : 5 0 
5 157 Richter, Miar Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M1205 5 4 2 : 2 1 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 158 Rohwer, Luisa SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1204 1 2 4 : 5 7 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 176 Wolst , Tobias LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf M1402 1 1 9 : 5 0 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 162 Schreber, Janne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1402 1 2 0 : 3 7 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 173 Wellbrock, Nele AHS Nms W1600 1 1 9 : 4 2 
2 163 Schreber, Merle SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1600 2 2 2 : 5 9 
3 152 Olf, Hanna SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1600 3 2 4 : 4 4 
4 166 Schütz , Carolin ALG-VfL Bokel W1600 4 2 7 : 0 7 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 182 Greve, Erik M1898 1 2 2 : 3 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 197 Johannsen, Leif SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M2097 1 1 8 : 1 5 
2 164 Schröder, Tobias Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M2097 2 3 2 : 4 2 
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Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 184 Suhr, Rieka SC Rönnau 74 W2093 1 2 0 : 2 9 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 153 Pahl, Sönke SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M2590 1 2 1 : 1 5 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 137 Entz-von Zerssen, Jennifer SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W2592 1 2 4 : 2 8 
2 134 Dreyer, Jorina Osterrönfeld W2590 2 3 0 : 3 1 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 161 Schlüter, Martin SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M3086 1 2 1 : 3 6 
2 90 Behrens, Florian ALG-VfL Bokel M3086 2 2 3 : 1 1 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 174 Westmann, Nicola SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W3581 1 2 1 : 1 6 
2 88 Andresen, Birte TSV Flintbek W3579 2 3 1 : 2 1 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 190 Lehrke, Stefan M4074 1 2 1 : 1 7 
2 148 Matthias, Voß ALG-VfL Bokel M4076 2 2 3 : 1 3 
3 195 Andresen, Lars TSV Flintbek M4076 3 3 1 : 2 5 
4 87 Aagaard, Michael Emsige Emkendorfer Eichhörnch M4075 4 3 3 : 3 2 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 199 Schubel, Nicole Dannenberg Training W4073 1 3 0 : 3 1 
2 177 Wolst, Daniela Kiel Baltic Hurricanes Ladies W4076 2 3 8 : 5 1 
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Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 196 Unseld, Jörg ALG-VfL Bokel M4568 1 2 1 : 0 1 
2 140 Haberkorn, Björn ALG-VfL Bokel M4571 2 2 2 : 1 0 
3 198 Lehr, Carsten Dannenberg Training M4570 3 2 9 : 2 1 
4 168 Sohrweide, Kai Berend M4570 4 3 0 : 2 9 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 138 Greve, Beate Holzbunge W4570 1 2 7 : 4 0 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 147 Mahrt-Thomsen, Jürgen ALG-VfL Bokel M5065 1 1 9 : 4 0 
2 93 Borchers, Kurt SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M5063 2 2 8 : 0 5 
3 136 Entz-von Zerssen, Jan Markus Dannenberg Training M5066 3 3 0 : 4 7 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 165 Schulze, Rolf Dannenberg Training M5558 1 2 2 : 5 0 
2 89 Behrens, Claus-Dieter M5558 2 2 3 : 1 1 
3 94 Clausen, Gerhard Dannenberg Training M5558 3 2 5 : 1 3 
4 189 Petrat, Joachim Hypo Vereinsbank M5559 4 2 6 : 3 4 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 91 Benz, Nanina Dannenberg.Training W5562 1 2 7 : 2 6 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 191 Thun, Peter SpVg Eidertal Molfsee M6056 1 2 3 : 2 5 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 172 von Schamann, Cornelia Lübeck 1876 W6054 1 3 1 : 0 2 
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Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 180 Lademacher, Ralf LG Neumünster M6551 1 2 2 : 5 2 
2 141 Hacker, Holger Lübeck 876 M6550 2 2 5 : 2 2 
3 97 Clauß, Timm SV Elsdorf M6549 3 3 1 : 2 6 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 96 Clauß, Angelika LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf W6552 1 2 8 : 1 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 75-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 169 Sump, Sigurd LG Neumünster M7540 1 3 0 : 5 5 
2 171 Torkler, Siegfried M7540 2 3 2 : 4 8 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 80-84
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 170 Torkler, Gerhard LG Rendsburg-Büdelsdorf M8037 1 3 3 : 0 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  U 23 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 197 Johannsen, Leif SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M2097 1 1 8 : 1 5 
2 182 Greve, Erik M1898 1 2 2 : 3 3 
3 164 Schröder, Tobias Schleihüpfer Heilpädagogium an M2097 2 3 2 : 4 2 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 147 Mahrt-Thomsen, Jürgen ALG-VfL Bokel M5065 1 1 9 : 4 0 
2 196 Unseld, Jörg ALG-VfL Bokel M4568 1 2 1 : 0 1 
3 190 Lehrke, Stefan M4074 1 2 1 : 1 7 
4 140 Haberkorn, Björn ALG-VfL Bokel M4571 2 2 2 : 1 0 
5 165 Schulze, Rolf Dannenberg Training M5558 1 2 2 : 5 0 
6 180 Lademacher, Ralf LG Neumünster M6551 1 2 2 : 5 2 
7 89 Behrens, Claus-Dieter M5558 2 2 3 : 1 1 
8 148 Matthias, Voß ALG-VfL Bokel M4076 2 2 3 : 1 3 
9 191 Thun, Peter SpVg Eidertal Molfsee M6056 1 2 3 : 2 5 

10 94 Clausen, Gerhard Dannenberg Training M5558 3 2 5 : 1 3 
11 141 Hacker, Holger Lübeck 876 M6550 2 2 5 : 2 2 
12 189 Petrat, Joachim Hypo Vereinsbank M5559 4 2 6 : 3 4 
13 93 Borchers, Kurt SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M5063 2 2 8 : 0 5 
14 198 Lehr, Carsten Dannenberg Training M4570 3 2 9 : 2 1 
15 168 Sohrweide, Kai Berend M4570 4 3 0 : 2 9 
16 136 Entz-von Zerssen, Jan Markus Dannenberg Training M5066 3 3 0 : 4 7 
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Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

17 169 Sump, Sigurd LG Neumünster M7540 1 3 0 : 5 5 
18 195 Andresen, Lars TSV Flintbek M4076 3 3 1 : 2 5 
19 97 Clauß, Timm SV Elsdorf M6549 3 3 1 : 2 6 
20 171 Torkler, Siegfried M7540 2 3 2 : 4 8 
21 170 Torkler, Gerhard LG Rendsburg-Büdelsdorf M8037 1 3 3 : 0 3 
22 87 Aagaard, Michael Emsige Emkendorfer Eichhörnch M4075 4 3 3 : 3 2 

Jedermannlauf  am  16.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 91 Benz, Nanina Dannenberg.Training W5562 1 2 7 : 2 6 
2 138 Greve, Beate Holzbunge W4570 1 2 7 : 4 0 
3 96 Clauß, Angelika LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf W6552 1 2 8 : 1 3 
4 199 Schubel, Nicole Dannenberg Training W4073 1 3 0 : 3 1 
5 172 von Schamann, Cornelia Lübeck 1876 W6054 1 3 1 : 0 2 
6 177 Wolst, Daniela Kiel Baltic Hurricanes Ladies W4076 2 3 8 : 5 1 
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